19000227822

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
,	,	
(At	ddress)	
(C)	ity/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>
(0)	ity/Otate/Zip/i none	- " <i>)</i>
	☐ \A/A)∓	[_]
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
- IDI	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(0)	asiness Energ Hair	,
(D	ocument Number)	-
Certified Copies	Cartificates	of Statue
Certified Copies	Certificates	S OF Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
Opecial instructions to	ing onice.	





800334942488

10/04/19--01007--009 **25.00

R WHITE OCT 21 2019 15 00T - 4 PM 3: 54

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJI	ECT:		ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		EVENIA HEALTH SPALLC Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: DIONYS FUSTER Name of Person Firm/Company 403 S403 SOUTH SAPODILLA AVE APT 502 Address WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401 DIONYSFUSTER@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) formation concerning this matter, please call: STER Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number check for the following amount:		
			Name of Person	
		403 S403 SOUTH SAPOR		
		WEST PALM BEACH, FI		
		DIONY SFUSTER@GMAI	City/State and Zip Code L.COM	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	lication)
For fu	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
DION	YS FUSTER		at (
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EVEXIA HEALTH SPAILLC

2019 COT -4 PM 3: 54

Zip Code

		· 111 0. 04
(<u>Name of the Limitec</u>	Liability Company as it now appears on our recor \Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>ds.</u>) ·
(.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company were filed on 09/09/2019	and assigned
lorida document number L19000227822	·	
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:	
a. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	
		····
inter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(X)	
viaming data ess birti bis ri 1 001 Of Tell b	<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3. If amending the registered agent and/or		is, enter the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered offi	ce address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
		<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addre	253
	F	lorida
	, F	lorida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	LISHAN MU	403 SOUTH SAPODILLA AVE APT 502	
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401	Add
			Remove
			Change
		 	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Кепюче
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			□ Chanca

			. 1985	
	<u> </u>			
				
<u> </u>				
				
				
				
				
			··	
	<u></u>			
				
				
ective date, if other than the date is listed, the date must be te: If the date inserted in this block.	ate of filing: e specific and cannot be prior to a k does not meet the applicabl artment of State's records.	late of filing or more than 9 e statutory filing require	(optional) Odays after filing.) Pursuant to ments, this date will not be	o 605.0207 e listed as
union s effective date on the Dep.		n affective time at	17:01	arlier o
record specifies a delayed e	effective date, but not a d is filed.	ii enective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the e	
record specifies a delayed of the 90th day after the recor	effective date, but not a d is filed.		12:01 a.m. on the e	
record specifies a delayed enter the record specifies and delayed enter the record SEPTEMBER 25 and The record SEPTEMBER 25 and The record specifies are record specifies and the record specifies and the record specifies are record specifies and the record specifies are record specifies and the record specifies and the record specifies are record specifies are record specifies and the record specifies are record specifies and the record specifies are record specifies are record specifies and the record specifies are re	d is filed.			